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Dr. med. Alexander Frank

Specialist in orthopaedic surgery and traumatology of the
musculoskeletal system, member FMH

Languages

DE,FR,EN

Work Experience

since 2016
since 2014
2014

2013-2014

2012

2011-2012
2008-20M
2007-2010
2005-2008

Education
2015
2013

2005
2004

Owner of handclinic AG Ruti, Medical Director and CEO
Senior physician, hand surgery, handclinic AG R{ti

Assistant physician, hand surgery, University Hospital Basel (Prof.
Schaefer)

Assistant physician, hand surgery with senior physician services,
Cantonal Hospital Baselland, Liestal (Dr Steiger)

Resident in Orthopaedics, University Hospital Basel (Prof
Valderrabano)

Resident in orthopaedics, Aarau Cantonal Hospital (Dr Zumstein)
Resident in orthopaedics and hand surgery, University Hospital Basel
Team doctor for the Lichtenstein national football teams U21/U19
Assistant doctor for surgery and orthopaedics, Grabs Cantonal Hospital

Specialist in hand surgery

Specialist in orthopaedic surgery and traumatology of the
musculoskeletal system

Doctorate

Degree in human medicine with state examination at the University of
Heidelberg, D

Memberships

European Wrist Arthroscopy Society, EWAS
Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

Swiss Society for Hand Surgery, SGH

Society of Physicians of the Zurich Oberland, AGZO
Medical Association of the Canton of Zurich, AGZ

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide

Specialties

Contact

Handclinic AG Rti
Dorfstrasse 43
8630 RuUti

T +4155 25123 23
drfrank@handclinic.ch

Download vCard
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