



Dr. med. Alexander Frank

Specialist in orthopaedic surgery and traumatology of the musculoskeletal system, member FMH

Languages

DE,FR,EN

since 2016

Work Experience

since 2014	Senior physician, hand surgery, handclinic AG Rüti
2014	Assistant physician, hand surgery, University Hospital Basel (Prof. Schaefer)
2013-2014	Assistant physician, hand surgery with senior physician services, Cantonal Hospital Baselland, Liestal (Dr Steiger)
2012	Resident in Orthopaedics, University Hospital Basel (Prof Valderrabano)
2011-2012	Resident in orthopaedics, Aarau Cantonal Hospital (Dr Zumstein)
2008-2011	Resident in orthopaedics and hand surgery, University Hospital Basel
2007-2010	Team doctor for the Lichtenstein national football teams U21/U19
2005-2008	Assistant doctor for surgery and orthopaedics, Grabs Cantonal Hospital

Owner of handclinic AG Rüti, Medical Director and CEO

Education

2015	Specialist in hand surgery
2013	Specialist in orthopaedic surgery and traumatology of the musculoskeletal system
2005	Doctorate
2004	Degree in human medicine with state examination at the University of Heidelberg, D

Memberships

European Wrist Arthroscopy Society, EWAS Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH Swiss Society for Hand Surgery, SGH Society of Physicians of the Zurich Oberland, AGZO Medical Association of the Canton of Zurich, AGZ

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

Contact

Handclinic AG Rüti Dorfstrasse 43 8630 Rüti

T +41 55 251 23 23 drfrank@handclinic.ch

Download vCard